
Saturday 15 March 2025 Single Stableford + 2 Person Aggregate (1
Division)

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 128
Members: 122

Visitors: 6
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Hole in One Trophies
NameAward
Edward Collison [02996]10th Hole

A Grade - up to 10 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John Bellette [07717]Winner 75.007 40
Len Stevenson [10369]Runner Up 45.0010 38
Robert Jones [08654]3rd Place 30.009 37

B Grade - up to 16 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Arthur Smith [02451]Winner 75.0015 40
Robert McLaren [02147]Runner-up 45.0012 38
Robert Adams [08455]3rd Place 30.0011 38

C Grade - over 16 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jim Aravanis [17907]Winner 75.0020 43
Ian Thomson [10608]Runner-up 45.0017 40
Nathan Evers [30066]3rd Place 30.0025 39

Aggregate - Division 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Russell Gilroy [24638]Winner 30.0021 76
Ian Thomson [10608] 17
Trevor Reeves [04037]Runner-up 20.006 76
Jim Aravanis [17907] 20
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Aggregate - Division 1 Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Edward Collison [02996]3rd Place 10.0021 74
Angus Henry [15580] 20

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jose Gonzalez [02911]NTP 2nd - 72cm 4
Edward Collison [02996]NTP 10th - Hole in One 4
Tenae Drummond [10652]NTP Ladies 10th - 3 mtr 4
Jon Pearse [10880]NTP 13th - 2.41 mtr 4
Christopher Barnes [03881]NTP 15th - 1.05 mtr 4
Martin Lang [16266]D/P B Grade 11th 1.68 mtr 4
Daniel Tomkins [06608]D/P A Grade 17th 1.76 mtr 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Jim Aravanis [17907] 20 43 1
2 John Bellette [07717] 7 40 1
3 Ian Thomson [10608] 17 40 1
4 Arthur Smith [02451] 15 40 1
5 Nathan Evers [30066] 25 39 1
6 Robert McLaren [02147] 12 38 1
7 Edward Collison [02996] 21 38 1
8 Robert Adams [08455] 11 38 1
9 Len Stevenson [10369] 10 38 1
10 Tony Zuzic [16562] 14 37 1
11 Robert Jones [08654] 9 37 1
12 Ronald Sheargold [01227] 24 37 1
13 Michael Wilkinson [04394] 13 37 1
14 David Turner [17046] 28 37 1
15 Angus Henry [15580] 20 36 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

16 Edward Prior [16860] 19 36 1
17 Russell Gilroy [24638] 21 36 1
18 Anthony Shewan [31190] 16 36 1
19 William O'Connor [07181] 9 36 1
20 Adam Farmilo [14314] 19 36 1
21 David Matthews [01813] 32 36 1
22 Brenton Drummond [10653] 10 36 1
23 Nathan Dwyer [33182] 8 36 1
24 Matthew Ryan [01759] 6 36 1
25 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 7 35 1
26 Stephen Crampton [28538] 9 35 1
27 Anton Raath [04403] 12 35 1
28 Steven Lockhart [17369] 17 35 1
29 Martin Coffey [18024] 1 35 1
30 Matthew Lang [18169] 18 35 1
31 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 8 35 1
32 Kevin Thompson [06158] 14 35 1
33 Malcolm Holland [01093] 17 35 1
34 Jeffrey Foster [14145] 12 35 1
35 Donald Waples [00301] 13 35 1
36 Brad Renshaw [04589] 21 35 1
37 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 7 34 1
38 Colin Burgess [04964] 12 34 1
39 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 17 34 1
40 Steven Bowerman [01472] 14 34 1
41 Alan Puffett [05847] 9 34 1
42 Jon Pearse [10880] 5 34 1
43 Damian Flanagan [08788] 1 34 1


